
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
320299

Submitted
2022-02-15 15:44:58

Sales Rep
L-125 Jan Thomas

Account Name
Ken Adams

Advertiser Status
Existing

Customer #
99192259

Product Details

Product
LakeStyle Magazine

LakeStyle Ad Size
1/4 Page V 2x4.5

Caption
LakeStyle

Special Section / Pages
LakeStyle

Publications

Publication 1
9OSS

Price / Day
$160.00

Date(s)
Thu 03/24/22, Thu 06/23/22, Thu
09/22/22, Thu 12/22/22

Publication 2
9LSS

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sat 03/19/22, Sat 06/18/22, Sat 09/17/22,
Sat 12/17/22

Publication 3
9WSS

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sun 03/20/22, Sun 06/19/22, Sun
09/18/22, Sun 12/18/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
jan@ohj.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions

mailto:jan@ohj.com


use IO 315431 - remove dredging, hauling & disposal. In that spot put shoreline protection that is at the bottom on this one. change years to
44

Artwork
21-PTW-Ken-Adams-315431.pdf

http://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/02/21-PTW-Ken-Adams-315431.pdf

